
HPPS 2023 Term 1 School Calendar (Mon 4 Jan to Fri 11 Mar) 

 
 

 

Day/Date Event Remarks 

Fri, 20 Jan  Chinese New Year Celebration  Normal school hours 
(7.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.) 

Mon, 23 Jan   Chinese New Year  Public holiday 

Tue, 24 Jan Chinese New Year  Public holiday 

Thurs, 26 Jan  Start of Recreational CCA   

Fri, 3 Feb Prize Giving Day (P2 – P6) P1- 6 students do not come to 
school 
8 – 10.30 a.m.  
(for prize winners only) 
 

Mon 20 Feb Photo taking for School Smart Card  Primary 1 pupils  
(during curriculum time) 

Tue 21 Feb Photo taking for School Smart Card  Primary 6 pupils 
(during curriculum time) 

Sat, 11 Mar to Sun, 19 Mar 
 

Term 1 School Vacation  


